ABInBev

Analysis certificate

Label : Bud Light
1. Ingredients

Water, Barley Malt, Rice, Hop, Hop extract

2. Product composition

Original gravity °Plato
Apparent extract °Plato
CO2 bottle g/l

CO2 Can gl

CO2 Keg g/l
Sulphite < mg/l
Alcohol content ml/100 ml
Alcohol content g/100 g
Turbidity EBC units
Energetic value Kcal/l
Energetic value Kloule/l

We attest that the analysed beer is free of

sorbic acid, polyvinyl pyrrolidone and benzoic acid
- additives (unless otherwise mentioned on the label)
- heavy metals exceeding legal specifications

7,5
0,7
5,10
5,42
4,93
10
35
2,8
0,22
267
1.119

- constituents harming human health and other dangerous chemical or biological constituents

- any GMO or raw material which is genetically modified accordin to EU1829/2003

and EU1830/2003

We attest that the level of methylic alcohol and other toxic substances are in accordance

with the international standards.

Microbiological specifications

- absence of pathogenic micro-organisms and coliforms
- lactic acid bacteria and pediococcus : 0/100 ml
- yeasts (anaerobic incubation) : 0/100 ml

Allergens
- contains Gluten

- S0O2 < 10 ppm

Dirk Mulier /
Quality Field Specialist M

Date: 4/12/2018

version: BOLT - 8/03/2017



