

Analysis certificate

Label: Bud Light

1. Ingredients

Water, Barley Malt, Rice, Hop, Hop extract

2. Product composition

°Plato	7,5
°Plato	0,7
g/l	5,10
g/l	5,42
g/l	4,93
< mg/l	10
ml/100 ml	3,5
g/100 g	2,8
EBC units	0,22
Kcal/l	267
KJoule/l	1.119
	°Plato g/l g/l g/l mg/l ml/100 ml g/100 g EBC units Kcal/l

We attest that the analysed beer is free of

- sorbic acid, polyvinyl pyrrolidone and benzoic acid
- additives (unless otherwise mentioned on the label)
- heavy metals exceeding legal specifications
- constituents harming human health and other dangerous chemical or biological constituents
- any GMO or raw material which is genetically modified accordin to EU1829/2003 and EU1830/2003

We attest that the level of methylic alcohol and other toxic substances are in accordance with the international standards.

July?

Microbiological specifications

- absence of pathogenic micro-organisms and coliforms
- lactic acid bacteria and pediococcus: 0/100 ml
- yeasts (anaerobic incubation) : 0/100 ml

Allergens

- contains Gluten
- SO2 < 10 ppm

Dirk Mulier

Quality Field Specialist

Date: 4/12/2018 version: BOLT - 8/03/2017